
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 13.02.2016 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 15:15 Spec.: Game No.: 88

Pērkons Dinamo 031 : 7
(0:1, 1:2, 0:4)

Referees Linespersons
VORONA Vitālijs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 2 0 : 0

Total 1 : 7 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 2 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DRG  30 MILBERGS Arginto Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PER  84 LIPSKIS Linards Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  43 ERMALIS Rainers Interference
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PER  10 KRONBERGS Artūrs Interference

Goal 14:45 0:1 DRG EQ 59 ŠABUROVS Akims BĒRZIŅŠ Ernests #75, KRUMPĀNS Mikus
#40

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 18:33 0:2 DRG EQ 40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus ORLOVS Daņila #66

Goal 22:24 1:2 PER EQ 88 BEZBAILIS Ričards MEIJA Olivers #3, RALOVECS Edgars
#92

Pen. 00:00 00:00 PER    Too many players
Goal 29:09 1:3 DRG EQ 88 ŠČEGOĻEVS Vjačeslavs BORISOV Ivan #87

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 31:11 1:4 DRG EQ 40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus BĒRZIŅŠ Ernests #75
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PER  63 ZAĶĪTIS Markuss High sticking
Goal 35:37 1:5 DRG EQ 59 ŠABUROVS Akims  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PER  10 KRONBERGS Artūrs Tripping
Goal 37:24 1:6 DRG PP1 75 BĒRZIŅŠ Ernests ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis #18
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PER  46 BRINKMANIS Rūdolfs Tripping
Goal 44:44 1:7 DRG PP1 22 KRASTIŅŠ Verners MACKEVICS Dario #90
GK 45:00  DRG  30 MILBERGS Arginto Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  PER  84 LIPSKIS Linards Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Pērkons
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

84 LIPSKIS Linards 0 0 0.00 45:00

Dinamo 03
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 MILBERGS Arginto 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Pērkons (PER) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D DRUKA Stefans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F MEIJA Olivers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D GAUJA Gustavs Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KRONBERGS Artūrs 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F TAURIŅŠ Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F VALPĒTERIS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F SALMIŅŠ Alens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

46 D BRINKMANIS Rūdolfs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 D ZĪRA Anrijs Rafaels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

63 F ZAĶĪTIS Markuss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 D SEILIS Patriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

86 D DMITRIJEVS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F BEZBAILIS Ričards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 F RALOVECS Edgars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Dinamo 03 (DRG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

9 F PŪPOLS Uldis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D VIDZEMNIEKS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F KRASTIŅŠ Verners 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F KRUMPĀNS Mikus 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 F ERMALIS Rainers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

59 F ŠABUROVS Akims 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 D ORLOVS Daņila 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

75 F BĒRZIŅŠ Ernests 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

80 D KĀRKLS Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F BORISOV Ivan 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F ŠČEGOĻEVS Vjačeslavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 D MACKEVICS Dario 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 7 7 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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